
File

—20,118

—20,131

20,133

20,157

20,162

20,167

verschieden

Red series

(RG 10, Volume 2109)

MANIT0WANING - SUPERINTENDENT J.C.

PHIPPS SENDS THE MARCH LAND RETURN.

CAUGHNAwy AESERVE - SURVEY TO

REDEFINE THE B CUNDARIES OF THE

SEIGNIONY OF SAULT ST. LOUIS.

ALondicK DESERVE - LIST OFAPPLIC-

ATIONS FOR ISLANDS IN THE ST.

LAVRANCE RIVER.

Oknay - 6PPLICATION By THE

METHODIST MISSIONARY SOCIETY FOR

A GRANT T̃WÄRDS THE SCHOOL.

CARADOCRESERVE - REQUISITION FROM

THE CHIPPawAS OF THE THAMES FOR

MONEY TO PAR MISCELLANEOUS AccouNTS.

VOINTE BLEUERESERVE - AGENT L.E.

OTIS SEND THE MARCH LAND RETURN.

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2109, Bile 20,133)

PUBLIC ARCHIVES

ARCHIVES lUBLIQUES

CANADA

1880

1880-1894

1880

1880

1880

1880


