## Indian Affairs Red Series

(RG 10, Volume 2109)

File

-20,118	MANITOWANING - SUPERINTENDENT J.C. PHIPPS SENDS THE MARCH LAND RETURN.	1880
-20,131	CAUGHNAWA RESERVE - SURVEY TO REDEFINE THE BOUNDARIES OF THE SEIGNIORY OF SAULT ST. LOUIS.	1880-1894
20,133	ALNWICK RESERVE - LIST OF APPLIC- ATIONS FOR ISLANDS IN THE ST. LAWRENCE RIVER.	1880
20,157	OKA AGENCY - APPLICATION BY THE METHODIST MISSIONARY SOCIETY FOR A GRANT TOWARDS THE SCHOOL.	1880
20,162	CARADOC RESERVE - REQUISITION FROM THE CHIPPEWAS OF THE THAMES FOR MONEY TO PAY MISCELLANEOUS ACCOUNTS.	1880
20,167	POINTE BLEUE RESERVE - AGENT L.E. OTIS SEND THE MARCH LAND RETURN.	1880

Indian Affairs. (RG 10, Volume 2109, File 20,133)